ENTITY

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

PAYMENT DATE

20190729 RENT

20190710 RENT

20190710 SERVICES
20190710 SERVICES
20190729 RENT

20190711 SERVICES
20190729 SERVICES
20190703 SERVICES
20190711 CAPITAL
20190730 SERVICES
20190718 SUPPLIES
20190704 CAPITAL
20190730 SERVICES
20190730 SERVICES
20190704 SUPPLIES
20190710 SUPPLIES
20190730 SERVICES
20190722 SUPPLIES
20190730 SERVICES
20190718 SUPPLIES
20190711 SUPPLIES
20190730 SUPPLIES
20190715 SERVICES
20190730 SERVICES
20190718 SERVICES

20190722 CAPITALIT

20190710 SERVICES

20190717 PRESCRIPTIONS

20190722 RATES

20190722 SERVICES
20190704 SERVICES
20190711 SERVICES

EXPENSES AREA SUPPLIER

NHS PROPERTY SERVICES

NHS PROPERTY SERVICES

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
NHS PROPERTY SERVICES

YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD

CAPITA SECURE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

JOHN WEST LTD

SIMPLY SERVE LTD

RICOH UK LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

ROYAL UNITED HOSPITAL BATH NHS TRUST

SIMPLY SERVE LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

SHERWOOD LODGE IND HEALTH CARE

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS LITIGATION AUTHORITY

DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD

QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD

BRIDGEWAY SECURITY SOLUTIONS

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
NHS BUSINESS SERVICES

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

WORKING ON WELLBEING

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

DEVON NORSE LTD

REFERENCE

0050005522
0050005487
0050005494
0050005478
0050005521
0050005486
0050005552
0050005290
0000143546
0000143755
0040180207
0040176445
0040180450
0040180002
0040178203
0050005468
0040181148
0040179790
0040181437
0040179423
0040178971
0040179952
0050005543
0040179861
0040179199
0000143754
0050005476
0050005479
0000005218
0040179721
0040179205
0040178822

INVOICE VALUE

280,330.80
280,330.80
212,350.00
212,350.00
199,020.89
149,444.32
148,811.91
143,955.37
117,988.12
94,651.20
61,075.63
57,720.88
56,192.87
54,645.90
54,581.25
48,970.13
47,094.07
44,995.68
44,931.62
44,376.75
42,056.91
41,634.41
35,122.60
32,058.56
25,602.04
24,463.20
23,206.00
23,205.70
22,806.00
22,302.29
21,730.47
20,154.82



