ENTITY	PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA	SUPPLIER	REFERENCE	INVOICE VALUE
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190729 RENT	NHS PROPERTY SERVICES	0050005522	280,330.80
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190710 RENT	NHS PROPERTY SERVICES	0050005487	280,330.80
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190710 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005494	212,350.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190710 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005478	212,350.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190729 RENT	NHS PROPERTY SERVICES	0050005521	199,020.89
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190711 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005486	149,444.32
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190729 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005552	148,811.91
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190703 SERVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005290	143,955.37
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190711 CAPITAL	QUBE COSTRUCTION LTD	0000143546	117,988.12
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	CAPITA SECURE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LTD	0000143755	94,651.20
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190718 SUPPLIES	NUTRICIA LTD	0040180207	61,075.63
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190704 CAPITAL	JOHN WEST LTD	0040176445	57,720.88
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	SIMPLY SERVE LTD	0040180450	56,192.87
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	RICOH UK LTD	0040180002	54,645.90
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190704 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040178203	54,581.25
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190710 SUPPLIES	ROYAL UNITED HOSPITAL BATH NHS TRUST	0050005468	48,970.13
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	SIMPLY SERVE LTD	0040181148	47,094.07
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190722 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040179790	44,995.68
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	SHERWOOD LODGE IND HEALTH CARE	0040181437	44,931.62
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190718 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040179423	44,376.75
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190711 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040178971	42,056.91
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SUPPLIES	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0040179952	41,634.41
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190715 SERVICES	NHS LITIGATION AUTHORITY	0050005543	35,122.60
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190730 SERVICES	DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD	0040179861	32,058.56
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190718 SERVICES	QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD	0040179199	25,602.04
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190722 CAPITAL IT	BRIDGEWAY SECURITY SOLUTIONS	0000143754	24,463.20
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190710 SERVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005476	23,206.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190717 PRESCRIPTIONS	NHS BUSINESS SERVICES	0050005479	23,205.70
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190722 RATES	SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	0000005218	22,806.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190722 SERVICES	WORKING ON WELLBEING	0040179721	22,302.29
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190704 SERVICES	E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	0040179205	21,730.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190711 SERVICES	DEVON NORSE LTD	0040178822	20,154.82